

NDB Inc. Selected as a Finalist for the World Nuclear Exhibition Startup Program 2023

PARIS, FRANCE, November 16, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NDB Inc., a pioneer in the field of nuclear energy, is proud to announce its selection as one of the top 20 startups at the World Nuclear Exhibition (WNE) 2023. This selection recognizes NDB's contributions and innovative approach to the nuclear industry.



We are honored to be recognized as one of the most innovative startups at the World Nuclear Exhibition 2023. We look forward to showcasing our work at WNE 2023."

Dr. Nima Golsharifi

The WNE Startup Program, a new initiative of the WNE 2023, is designed to highlight and support the most innovative startups in the nuclear sector. NDB Inc., with its technology and commitment to sustainability, has emerged as a leader in this field.

The event, taking place in Paris from November 28th to 30th, will feature NDB Inc. at Stand E027. Visitors and participants will have the opportunity to engage directly with NDB's team and learn about their latest innovations

and future plans.

The WNE 2023 will host 650 exhibitors and expects over 20,000 participants from more than 76 countries, providing an unparalleled platform for NDB Inc. to showcase its capabilities and network with industry leaders.

NDB Inc. looks forward to participating in this event and contributing to the ongoing innovation and advancement of the nuclear industry.

Public Relations NDB INC. 650-252-0002 info@ndb.technology Visit us on social media: Facebook

LinkedIn Instagram

Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/668267435

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.